Patek

Zakladni Skola Mistra Jana Husa a Materska skola Husinec

3.

(Mgr. Dana Dejmkova)

(0d_2.12.2022

1
8:00- 8:45

2
8:55-9:40

3
10:00-10:45

4
10:55-11:40

5
11:50-12:35

6
12:45-13:30

7
13:35-14:20

8
14:25-15:10

Cj

Aj

Cj

Cj

Dej Van Dej Dej

Cj Cas Cas Hv

Dej Smi Smi Nova
Cj Cj Vpé Tv
Dej Dej Dej Rouc

4

Cj Aj Cas Vpc

Dej Van Smi Dej
Aj Cj Cj Tv
Van Dej Dej Rouc

(3 BAKALARI




